
TORNEO DI QUALIFICAZIONE JUNIOR

Session Results

Session 5 A

DOM 11 OTT 2020  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 29  (63kg) TUMMINARO LORENZO TS

XEKA MATTEO SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO FVG

LB

EM

AB

LB

MANI AJET

LICINI ENRICO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

DESANTIS SAMUELE

PREMOLI SABINA

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 30  (63kg) DOPPIETTA MICHELE CP

FONSATTI FILIPPO BZ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO CP

PL

MC

TS

CP

RAUCCI VINCENZO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

LUPI ALBERTO

FRANCHI CARLO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 31  (63kg) ESPOSITO DIEGO AB

BADAOUI OTMANE SD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO CP

PL

MC

TS

CP

RAUCCI VINCENZO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

LUPI ALBERTO

FRANCHI CARLO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 32  (63kg) BALLICO DANIEL VE

LUCCHESI JEMES LB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO AB

SC

EM

SD

LG

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points


